STATEMENT OF UNDERGROUND STORAGE TANK OWNER

Account No.:

I hereby authorize the California Department of Tax and Fee Administration to send all notices and returns	
concerning the identified Underground Storage Tank Maintenance F	Fee (Part 26, Division 2 of the Revenue and
Taxation Code) account to the following:	
LOCATION OF TANK(S) (street, city, court	oty)
NAME OF TANK OPERATOR	AREA CODE AND TELEPHONE NUMBER
MAILING ADDRESS OF TANK OPERATO	DR
By executing this document, I/we understand that all returns and no Storage Tank Maintenance Fee Account will be mailed to the tank of am/are responsible for payment of all Underground Storage Tank M based on the gallons of petroleum products placed in the underground receipt of a copy of publication 88, <i>Underground Storage Tank Fee</i> .	perator identified above, but that I/we laintenance fees, penalties, and interest due and storage tank(s). I/we also acknowledge
NAME OF TANK OWNER (please print)	AREA CODE AND TELEPHONE NUMBER
MAILING ADDRESS OF TANK OWNER	8
SIGNATURE OF TANK OWNER	DATE
TITLE (owner, partner, corporate officer)	<u> </u>
SIGNATURE OF TANK OPERATOR	DATE
TITLE (owner, partner, corporate officer)	<u> </u>

(Attach notary statement here.)